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#303
#355
#327
#288
#289
#289
#402
#402
#330
#330
#450
#450
#291
#291
#229
#229
#230
#423
#233
#233
#233
#493
#424
#425
#425
#225
#225
#242
#242
#487
#487
#411
#445
#222
#222
#321
#321
#152
#152
#405
#356
#480
#181
#181
#121
#161
#135
#135
#114
#114
#114
#440

Last Name
Allen

Allen
Angelo
Asher
Asher
Asher
Atkinson
Atkinson
Bacon
Bacon
Barry
Barry
Barton
Barton
Batchelder
Batchelder
Batchelder
Batcheller
Baumert
Baumert
Baumert
Baumert
Beck
Beck
Beck
Becker
Becker
Becker
Becker
Becker
Becker
Beckham-Smith
Biederstadt
Blitz

Blitz
Boehning
Boehning
Bondy
Bondy
Boss
Bowman
Boyer
Bragdell
Bragdell
Bragdell
Bragdell
Brasil
Brasil
Broecker
Broecker
Broecker
Broecker

First Name
Joslyn
Averi
Ella
Emma
Emma
Emma
Nicki
Nicki
Lucienne
Lucienne
Kathryn
Kathryn
Julia Lee
Julia Lee
Nora
Nora
Nora
April
Jennifer
Jennifer
Jennifer
Jennifer
Nicolas
Nicolas
Nicolas
Patricia
Patricia
Patricia
Patricia
Priscilla
Priscilla
Jack
Carrie
Heather
Heather
Ellanor
Ellanor
Michele
Michele
Teresa
Kaylin
Justine
Michael
Michael
Michael
Michael
Roberto
Roberto
Kelsey
Kelsey
Kelsey
Kelsey

Horse

AAH Jabaskaset Star
Lady Lilliana
Here-be Seren Gwyn
Traneenggaards Akondo
Don Fredo HD

Don Fredo HD
Econtifino

Econtifino

Bonnaroo

Bonnaroo

Finity

Finity

Damore

Damore

Faro SQF

Faro SQF

Fifi MLW

Argento

Handsome
Handsome
Handsome

Fuerstin Romantica
Gallod Welsh Thyme
Campari

Campari

Derk

Derk

Freedom

Freedom

Kalev OSF

Kalev OSF
Donnerschaun
Giorgio
Praestemarkens Quatero
Praestemarkens Quatero
Kabam

Kabam

Hannah Anda S
Hannah Anda S
Wielonka

Wanabea Painted Robin
Lentisco XVIII

Qredit Hilltop

Qredit Hilltop
SenSation HW
Sternlicht Hilltop
Furstin P

Furstin P

Caelius

Caelius

Caelius

Bonavento

Sex
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N

12
12

10

10

15
10
10

10

10
10
10
10

10
10

10

Barn/Stall
Barn D 173
Barn D 174
Barn B 73
Barn D 187
Barn D 188
Barn D 186
Barn 2 248
Barn 2 247
Tent 1 305
Tent 1 304
Barn D 214
Barn D 213
Tent 2 256
Tent 2 257
Barn D 184
Barn D 185
Barn D 183
Tent C 135
Tent 1 327
Tent 1 325
Tent 1 323,324
Tent 1 326
Barn E 251
Barn E 250
Barn E 249
Barn A 4
Barn A 3
Barn A 2
Barn Al
Barn E 247
Barn E 248
Barn B 82
Barn B 88
Barn C 143
Barn C 144
Barn A5
Barn A 6
Barn D 181
Barn D 180
Tent 1 356
Barn D 219
Barn C 170
Tent 1 311, 312
Tent 1 308
Tent 1 306, 307
Tent 1 309, 310
Barn A 55
Barn A 56
Barn A 30
Barn A 26
Barn A 28
Barn A 27



#456
#115
#142
#142
#116
#116
#208
#490
#302
#376
#376
#444
#412
#431
#432
#433
#433
#437
#439
#464
#488
#491
#328
#328
#357
#285
#285
#329
#262
#404
#281
#281
#110
#428
#428
#286
#286
#168
#496
#496
#374
#374
#494
#4T7
#123
#123
#354
#354
#443
#443
#452
#453
#301

Broecker
Brune
Buchanan
Buchanan
Burson
Burson
Chambers
Chinana
Cohen
Cohen
Cohen
Cohen
Contreras
Contreras
Contreras
Contreras
Contreras
Contreras
Contreras
Darracott
Darracott
Darracott
Davis
Davis
Denny
Devine
Devine
Devine
Donaldson
Doubek
Doughty
Doughty
Doverspike
Doverspike
Doverspike
Dupell
Dupell
Ebeling
Engles
Engles
Fierro
Fierro
Fink
Fisher
Fladland
Fladland
Fodor
Fodor
Foster
Foster
Foster
Foster
Fruchterman

Kelsey
Ashley
Anne
Anne
Brittany
Brittany
Mallory
Maya
Misha
Shana
Shana
Shana
Mario
Mario
Mario
Mario
Mario
Mario
Mario
Justin
Justin
Justin
Meaghan
Meaghan
Kasey
Amelia
Amelia
Hannah
Lexy
Tessa
Melanie
Melanie
Alyssa
Alyssa
Alyssa
Jori

Jori

Jan
Brooke
Brooke
Mason
Mason
Anna
Sophie
Melissa
Melissa
Abby
Abby
Katie
Katie
Katie
Katie
Ella

Dreamcatcher
Oliana FFF
Rosette B
Rosette B

Der Swarovski
Der Swarovski
Urithmic

Xena OSF
Skywalker
Zanzibar
Zanzibar

Bugatti

JS Cesar
Sovereign Heir Dolce
RA Maximo
Feuerkracker
Feuerkracker
Boudiwijn Silvio Paard
Trl Eldorado Do Royal
Oskar

Frederik OSF
Haverkampf

Al Capony

Al Capony
Feyock

Gisolt

Gisolt
Masterpiece
Power Play
Waldorf WGF
Fascinata
Fascinata

Figaro

Rosabella R
Rosabella R
Fiderprinz 2
Fiderprinz 2
Bellena

Florieux

Florieux

Get Ready

Get Ready
Whitnee

Usela

I'm All In

I'm All In

Slip And Slide
Slip And Slide
Golden Charmant
Golden Charmant
Katusha Van't Wijnhof
French Royal H
My Second Fling
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Barn A 29
Barn A 22
Tent 1 345
Tent 1 344
Barn C 123
Barn C 124
Barn C 115
Barn E 242
Barn C 165
Barn C 166
Barn C 167
Barn C 147
Barn E 277
Barn E 278
Barn E 279
Barn E 276
Barn E 281
Barn E 275
Barn E 280
Barn E 246
Barn E 245
Barn E 244
Barn D 215
Barn D 216
Barn E 262
Barn B 78
Barn B 79
Barn B 80
Barn A 25
Barn D 207
Barn D 199
Barn D 200
Tent 1 351,352
Tent 1 344
Tent 1 343
Barn A 11
Barn A 10
Barn C 140
Barn E 263
Barn E 264
Tent 2 249
Tent 2 255
Barn D 211
Barn A 38
Barn D 203
Barn D 204
Barn C 116
Barn C 117
Barn E 283
Barn E 282
Barn E 284
Barn E 285
Barn B 57



#323
#323
#353
#498
#136
#190
#190
#202
#202
#284
#284
#211
#212
#212
#206
#206
#479
#134
#104
#104
#148
#148
#189
#189
#173
#207
#207
#151
#151
#191
#407
#306
#406
#325
#164
#164
#482
#163
#163
#358
#358
#454
#205
#205
#497
#172
#172
#166
#166
#154
#271
#271
#263

Fruchterman
Fruchterman
Fruchterman
Fullar
Garweg
Gerlach
Gerlach
Gerlt
Gerlt
Gillespie
Gillespie
Gluch
Gluch
Gluch
Gray
Gray
Gray
Hagren
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hannigan
Hannigan
Hannigan
Hannigan
Hardt
Harrison
Harrison
Hastings
Hastings
Hay
Healy
Hebert
Helland
Hendrick
Hewitt
Hewitt
Hewitt
Hickey
Hickey
Holloran
Holloran
Hovey
Hummert-Johnson
Hummert-Johnson
Icenogle
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jones
Jones
Jones

Ella

Ella

Ella
Chloe
Christian
Wanja
Wanja
Allison
Allison
Caroline
Caroline
Kerrigan
Kerrigan
Kerrigan
Jannike
Jannike
Olivia
Merita
Meghan
Meghan
Jane
Jane
Jane
Jane

Jill

Codi
Codi
Stacey
Stacey
Bridget
Susan
Maribeth
Nicole
Paige
Hannah
Hannah
Emily
Christopher
Christopher
Tessa
Tessa
Melissa
Cassandra
Cassandra
Erin
Angela
Angela
Melissa
Melissa
Angela
Tillie
Tillie
Callie

Sofine Strait Man
Sofine Strait Man
Recess

Mad Hatter

Don Noblesse
Shaken Not Stirred
Shaken Not Stirred
Sir Lommel

Sir Lommel

Welt Erbe

Welt Erbe

HGF Brio

Bolero CXLVIII
Bolero CXLVIII
Giraldillo Cen
Giraldillo Cen

Diva Millenia
Supremont
Genesis

Genesis

Elfenspiel
Elfenspiel
Fackeltrager
Fackeltrager

Fein Tanzer
Katholt's Bossco
Katholt's Bossco
Helle Belle Norene
Helle Belle Norene
Faolan

2 Easy

Honour

Bartram

Otinio

Fidens

Fidens

Winston

Straight Horse Zackonik
Straight Horse Zackonik
Appielousos B
Appielousos B
Lindbergh's Flight
Something Special
Something Special
Khamsin Bint Kabir
Figaro H

Figaro H

Domani

Domani
Sandeman

Apachi

Apachi

Don Philippo
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12
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Barn B 60
Barn B 58
Barn B 59
Barn A 39
Barn B 94
Barn B 65
Barn B 64
Barn A9
Barn A 8
Barn 2 284
Barn 2 245
Barn C 172
Barn C 169
Barn C 171
Barn C 113
Barn C 114
Barn D 221
Barn A 54
Barn C 145
Barn C 146
Barn A 45
Barn A 46
Barn A 44
Barn A 43
Barn C 159
Tent 2 262
Tent 2 264
Barn B 63
Barn B 62
Tent 1 293
Barn E 272
Barn B 108
Barn D 208
Barn D 189
Barn B 104
Barn B 103
Barn B 105
Tent 2 233
Tent 2 232
Barn D 189
Barn D 190
Barn B 83
Barn A 36
Barn A 37
Barn E 274
Barn C 129
Barn C 128
Barn C 157
Barn C 158
Barn C 126
Barn D 201
Barn D 202
Barn C 127



#415
#421
#227
#243
#243
#203
#203
#267
#268
#268
#102
#102
#149
#149
#449
#232
#232
#265
#322
#365
#475
#408
#466
#466
#492
#492
#122
#122
#162
#414
#414
#287
#287
#446
#446
#474
#465
#465
#108
#108
#186
#186
#124
#124
#481
#107
#143
#143
#103
#103
#223
#234
#234

Jones
Jones
Jorst

Jorst

Jorst
Julian-Simoes
Julian-Simoes
Kadlubek
Kadlubek
Kadlubek
Keenan
Keenan
Kelly

Kelly

Kelly
Kelly-Baxley
Kelly-Baxley
Kerr
Klepper
Kment
Kment
Koza
Kragie
Kragie
Krebs
Krebs

Kuhn

Kuhn

Kuhn

La Conte
La Conte
Lacy

Lacy
Lalo-Cohen
Lalo-Cohen
Land
Larkin
Larkin
Lemon
Lemon
Lewis
Lewis

Lipp

Lipp
Lithander
Lockman
Lockman
Lockman
Lopez
Lopez
Lopez
Luca-Tyson
Luca-Tyson

Shana
Shana
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Rosemary
Rosemary
Kayla
Kayla
Kayla
Anna
Anna
Judy
Judy
Judy
Jodie
Jodie
Bobbie
Annelise
Kylee
Jami
Alain
Susan
Susan
Sara
Sara
Martin
Martin
Martin
Lisa

Lisa
Madison
Madison
Gany
Gany
Megan
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
William
William
Amy
Amy
Karen
Karen
Maria
Sarah
Sarah
Sarah

Ari

Ari

Ari
Ashleigh Breanne
Ashleigh Breanne

Ferrari
Wallstreet Whisper
Ray Dance
Kastel's Nintendo
Kastel's Nintendo
Rankrado
Rankrado
Perfect Step
Freewill

Freewill

Davos CF

Davos CF
Quintess
Quintess

Benise

Caymus

Caymus

Iggi Pop

HB Virginia
Manatee

Gatino Van Hof Olympia
Hip Hip
Ubramino
Ubramino

Bocca Di Bacco
Bocca Di Bacco
Ronin

Ronin

Rapson

Unze Funds
Unze Funds
Fandango
Fandango
Feramo Du Bel Horizon
Feramo Du Bel Horizon
Oeds R.I. "Houston"
Hoagie

Hoagie

Jewells

Jewells

Sir Steinerman
Sir Steinerman
Infinity

Infinity

Barbara HGF
Jupiter

Balia

Balia

Doblesse
Doblesse

Flynn

Sans Soucis K
Sans Soucis K
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10
10

10

Barn E 259
Barn E 258
Tent 1 370,371
Tent 1 369
Tent 1 372,373
Barn B 86
Barn B 85
Barn D 179
Barn D 177
Barn D 178
Barn A 49
Barn A 48
Barn C 138
Barn C 139
Barn C 137
Barn C 163
Barn C 164
Barn A 12
Barn B 87
Barn D 175
Barn D 176
Barn E 273
Barn E 252
Barn E 253
Barn C 141
Barn C 142
Barn B 112
Barn B 111
Barn B 110
Barn E 261
Barn E 260
Barn D 218
Barn D 217
Barn C 149
Barn C 148
Barn E 256
Barn C 161
Barn C 160
Barn B 93
Barn B 92
Barn B 90
Barn B 91
Barn B 100
Barn B 99
Barn C 168
Tent 2 270
Tent 2 269
Tent 2 268
Barn A 35
Barn A 34
Barn A 33
Barn B 76
Barn B 77



#266
#266
#204
#204
#372
#372
#352
#326
#326
#175
#476
#476
#112
#112
#422
#422
#380
#105
#106
#182
#182
#183
#170
#362
#362
#361
#495
#471
#282
#282
#283
#429
#360
#360
#366
#187
#187
#324
#165
#201
#201
#155
#174
#174
#194
#375
#290
#377
#457
#410
#410
#193
#131

Mackie
Mackie
Manhard
Manhard
Martin
Martin
Massey
Massotti
Massotti
McCarthy
McDonald
McDonald
McGrath
McGrath
Mclsaac
Mclsaac
McLeod
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miller
Miller
Miller
Molten
Molten
Nay
Nemeth
Nemeth
Nemeth
Nordstrom
Ohlrogge
Ohlrogge
O'Keefe
Oldenbroek-Tabor
Oldenbroek-Tabor
Osborne
Ots

Paris
Paris
Parra
Parra
Parra
Parra
Patton
Peer
Peer
Peters
Pieper
Pieper
Pierce
Potasky

Jacquelynn
Jacquelynn
Claire
Claire
Lauren
Lauren
Caitlyn
Olivia
Olivia
Heather
Julia
Julia
Kimberly
Kimberly
Megan
Megan
Lydia
Emily
Emily
Emily
Emily
Emily
Amy
Maya
Maya
Camille
Camille
Beth
Allison
Allison
Allison
Judith
Tessa
Tessa
Reece
Eva

Eva
Jordan
Endel
Molly
Molly
Cesar
Cesar
Cesar
Cesar
Olivia
Mackenzie
Mackenzie
Michael
Martha
Martha
Tracy

Ali

Weltrubin 5
Weltrubin 5
Wilfonia

Wilfonia

Bar Time BB

Bar Time BB
Zassafrass

Viktor

Viktor

Au Revoir

Dinosof

Dinosof

MSJ Celebrity

MSJ Celebrity
Skovlys Appel Jack
Skovlys Appel Jack
Richi Rich

Daily Show

Sole Mio
Floretienne
Floretienne
Quantum Jazz
Encore

Beringer

Beringer

Wyldwych Bamboozle
Heros

Lysias

Tiko

Tiko

Dafoe

Esteban
Laurelhighland Victor
Laurelhighland Victor
Arianna

Wynston

Wynston
Cinderella

Lucky Strike
Countess
Countess

Sir Beckmann

Don Cesar

Don Cesar

Fashion Designer OLD
Ricci Robinson
Daquan

Quantum MRF

JS Dante

Leyenda H
Leyenda H

Elijas Trubador MGF
Flash Dance
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Barn A 16
8 Barn A 15
Tent 1 320
15 Tent 1 321, 322
Barn B 72
6 Barn B 71
4 Barn C 162
Barn C 155
6 Barn C 156
2 Barn C 132
7 Barn E 290
Barn 289
Tent 1 315
10 Tent 1 313,314
Barn E 266
2 Barn E 265
6 Barn B 89
18 Barn D 232
18 Barn D 231
18 Barn D 229
Barn D 230
18 Barn D 228
6 Tent 1 362
Barn D 225
12 Barn D 224
12 Barn D 223
0 Barn D 222
8 Barn D 205
Tent 1 329
6 Tent 1 328
6 Tent 1 330
2 Barn B 109
Barn C 151
7 Barn C 152
6 Barn D 182
10 Barn A 24
Barn A 23
2 Barn A7
15 Tent 1 331,332
4 Tent 2 235
Tent 2 236
10 Barn A 53
Barn A 51
10 Barn A 50
10 Barn A 52
10 Barn D 220
4 Barn D 226
4 Barn D 227
2 Barn B 84
Barn E 239
8 Barn E 238
2 Barn C 122
Barn B 69



#131
#132
#441
#455
#434
#435
#364
#363
#363
#226
#226
#371
#153
#153
#269
#269
#101
#101
#125
#209
#209
#244
#244
#458
#403
#409
#126
#126
#270
#419
#150
#150
#246
#246
#485
#486
#378
#264
#264
#111
#111
#146
#184
#489
#438
#438
#272
#272
#420
#417
#141
#141
#130

Potasky
Potasky
Potasky
Priest

Pulver

Pulver
Ragsdale
Ragsdale
Ragsdale
Raine

Raine
Reardon
Redmond
Redmond
Redston
Redston
Rigdon
Rigdon
Rigdon
Roman
Roman
Rosencrantz
Rosencrantz
Sachs
Salden Kurtz
Saloch
Savage
Savage
Scarpino
Schmitt
Schrader-Williams
Schrader-Williams
Schrader-Williams
Schrader-Williams
Schrant
Schrant
Schults
Schults
Schults
Schwartsman
Schwartsman
Schwartsman
Schwartsman
Scripp

Seil

Seil

Shields
Shields
Siddique
Smith
Stanley
Stanley
Starck

Ali

Ali

Ali

Kathy
Debra
Debra
Alexis
Katrina
Katrina
Kathleen
Kathleen
Riley
Kayce
Kayce
Alison
Alison
Rebecca
Rebecca
Rebecca
Rebecca
Rebecca
Mette
Mette
Penelope
Heather
Cari
Sandy
Sandy
Nicole
Kari
Jennifer
Jennifer
Jennifer
Jennifer
Margret
Margret
Sophia
Sophia
Sophia
Nadine
Nadine
Nadine
Nadine
Madeline
Megan
Megan
Allison
Allison
Alya
Nichole
Craig
Craig
Jessica

Flash Dance
Irintha
Evita

Damons Fantasy

Humphrey
Fairy Tale LH

Peponitas Dealing Aces

Rio's Hatteras
Rio's Hatteras
D' Rosa

D' Rosa

Air Count
High Five
High Five
Twelfth Night
Twelfth Night
Jagger
Jagger
Iquem

Ultimo

Ultimo
Marron
Marron
Frisbee 55
Wranger
Poukha

llario

llario
Lambada 224
SF Dulcinea
Francis HW
Francis HW
Millione
Millione
Calinda
Athena
Samour M

Idolo Americano HGF
Idolo Americano HGF

Jhocolate R
Jhocolate R
Harvard R
Fivestar
Lachlan
Route 66
Route 66
Elzarma TF
Elzarma TF
Bolero JS
Ebikur

Habanero CWS
Habanero CWS
MW I'm The Lady Texel
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Barn B 68
Barn B 70
Barn B 67
Barn B 66
Barn B 74
Barn B 75
Barn A 17
Barn A 19
Barn A 16
Tent 1 355
Tent 1 353,354
Barn C 150
Barn B 102
Barn B 101
Barn A 13
Barn A 14
Tent 1 367,368
Tent 1 364
Tent 1 365,366
Barn B 106
Barn B 107
Tent 1 357
Tent 1 358
Barn E 257
Barn D 206
Barn B 81
Barn A 32
Barn A 31
Barn D 198
Barn B 61
Tent 2 275
Tent2 274
Tent 2 277
Tent 2 278
Barn C 119
Barn C 118
Barn A 40
Barn A 41
Barn A 42
Barn B 98
Barn B 97
Barn B 96
Barn B 95
Barn E 243
Barn C 120
Barn C 121
Barn C 131
Barn C 130
Barn E 288
Barn E 287
Tent 1 360,361
Tent 1 359
Barn A 47



#171
#171
#416
#113
#113
#113
#113
#128
#129
#147
#188
#188
#188
#231
#228
#228
#185
#221
#221
#413
#413
#245
#167
#167
#373
#436
#436
#472
#473
#224
#224
#224
#241
#241
#451
#451
#169
#169
#447
#448
#448
#379
#379
#462
#418
#351
#351
#261
#261
#144
#195
#145
#210

Stevens
Stevens
Stofan
Tarjan
Tarjan
Tarjan
Tarjan
Tarjan
Tarjan
Tarjan
Tarjan
Tarjan
Tarjan
Tate

Tate

Tate

Tate
Taylor
Taylor
Thompson
Thompson
Tota
Underhill
Underhill
Varvel
Varvel
Varvel
Veeser
Veeser
Wagman
Wagman
Wagman
Wagman
Wagman
Walker-Basak
Walker-Basak
Warlimont
Warlimont
Warlimont
Warlimont
Warlimont
Waxlax
Waxlax
Welch
Welch
Welsch
Welsch
West
West
Wetterau
White-O'connor
Wightman
Winger

Shannon
Shannon
Deborah
Alice
Alice
Alice
Alice
Alice
Alice
Alice
Alice
Alice
Alice
Jessica Jo
Jessica Jo
Jessica Jo
Jessica Jo
Melissa
Melissa
Linden
Linden
Bianca
Stewart
Stewart
Brynne
Brynne
Brynne
Carly
Carly
Nick
Nick
Nick
Nick
Nick
Amy
Amy
Petra
Petra
Petra
Petra
Petra
Lillian
Lillian
Kiley
Kiley
Molly
Molly
Veronica
Veronica
Jennifer
Dawn
David
Benjamin

Pik L's Donabella
Pik L's Donabella
Rosalie KIS
Jaliska

Jaliska

Jaliska

Jaliska
Serenade MF
Fairouz

Harvest
Candescent
Candescent
Candescent
Dakota
Summersbhy
Summershby

Kynynmont Gunsmoke's Gideo

Ansgar

Ansgar
N'Tempo SSH1
N'Tempo SSH1
Cadento V
Deimos 4
Deimos 4

Big Indian Creek
Jeriah

Jeriah

Aragon

Gerrit K

Ferano

Ferano

Ferano

Don John

Don John
Wagner
Wagner

Davos MCF
Davos MCF
Highschool MCF
R. D'Arsey MCF
R. D'Arsey MCF
Tiger Ondeck
Tiger Ondeck
Poe

Delfin XXXIV
Franchesca
Franchesca
Nobleman
Nobleman
Hartog
Bailarino
Hotshot

QC Roberto Cavalli
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Barn A 20
Barn A 21
Barn E 286
Tent 1 296
Tent 1 297
Tent 1 28
Tent 1 294
Tent 1 299
Tent 1 300
Tent 1 295
Tent 1 302
Tent 1 303
Tent 1 302
Tent 2 80
Tent 2 281
Tent 2 282
Tent 2 283
Tent 2 265
Tent 2 266
Barn E 292
Barn E 291
BarnC 136
Barn C 133
Barn C 134
Barn D 197
Barn D 195
Barn D 196
Barn E 254
Barn E 255
Tent 1 333,334
Tent 1 335
Tent 1 336
Tent 1 337
Tent 1 338,339
Barn D 192
Barn D 193
Barn 2 260
Barn 2 258
Barn 2 251
Barn 2 254
Barn 2 252
Barn D 210
Barn D 209
Barn E 241
Barn E 240
Barn C 153
Barn C 154
Tent 1 341,342
Tent 1 340
Tent2 72
Tent 1 318
Tent 1 349,350
Tent 2 239



#210
#401
#401
#133
#235
#235
#305
#467
#467
#468
#469
#470
#459
#459
#460
#461

Winger
Winger
Winger
Wood
Yamazaki
Yamazaki
Yang

Yap

Yap

Yap

Yap

Yap
Zwilling
Zwilling
Zwilling
Zwilling

Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Anna
Akiko
Akiko
Miki
Ryan
Ryan
Ryan
Ryan
Ryan
Brianna
Brianna
Brianna
Brianna

QC Roberto Cavalli
Downton
Downton
Romulus
Chopin R
Chopin R
Garden's Sam
Fifa Reina
Fifa Reina
Hazelton
Isadora
Domino

Velet lllusion
Velet lllusion
Griffindor
Davinia
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Tent 2 238
Tent 2 241
Tent 2 242

Tent 1 317
Tent 1 316
Tent 1 319
Barn E 270
Barn E 271
Barn E 269
Barn E 268
Barn E 267
Barn E 233
Barn E 234
Barn E 236
Barn E 235



Lamplight Equestrian Center Stabling

nwa s — 3

14 15
#269 Redston 8 #266 Mackie 8
13 16

#269 Redston Tack

#266 Mackie Tack

12
#265 Kerr 10

17
#364 A Ragsdale 6

11
#286 Dupell Tack

18

#363 K Ragsdale Tack

10 19
#286 Dupell 8 #363 K Ragsdale 6
9 20

#202 Gerlt Tack

#171 Stevens Tack

8 21
#202 Gerlt 8 #171 Stevens 10

7 22
#324 Osborne 2 #115 Brune 8

6 23

#321 Boehning Tack

#187 Oldenbroek Tack

5
#321 Boehning 8

24
#187 Oldenbroek 10

4 25
#225 Becker Tack |#262 Donaldson
3 26

#225 Becker 2

#114 Broecker Tack

2 27
#242 Becker Tack |#440 Broecker 8
1 28

#242 Becker (S) 8

#114 Broecker 8

Barn A

42
#264 Schults (S) 8

43
#189 Hannigan Tack

41
#264 Schults Tack

44
#189 Hannigan 12

40
#378 Schults 8

45
#148 Hannigan Tack

39 46
#477 Fullar 8 #148 Hannigan 12
38 47
#477 Fisher 7 #130 Strack 2

37 48

#190 Hummert Tack

#102 Keenan Tack

36

#190 Hummert 8

49
#102 Keenan (S) 10

35 50
#103 Lopez 4 #174 Parra 10
34 51

#103 Lopez Tack

#174 Parra Tack

33 52
#223 Lopez 4 #194 Parra 10
32 53
#126 Savage Tack [#155 Parra 10
31 54

#126 Savage 6

#134 Hagren 10

30

#114 Broecker Tack

55
#135 Brasil Tack

29

#456 Broecker 8

56

#135 Brasil 10

Dunham Road

Stalls marked "S" are assigned to stallions - Stallions must remain in assigned stalls.
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Lamplight Equestrian Center Stabling

Barn B

70 71
#131 Potasky 6 #372 Martin 6
69 72

#131 Potasky Tack

#372 Martin Tack

98 99
Schwartsman (S) 10 #124 Lipp Tack

97 100
Schwartsman Tack |#124 Lipp 12

96 101

Schwartsman 9

#153 Redmond Tack

95

Schwartsman 10

102
#153 Redmond 12

94
#136 Garweg 2

103
#164 H Hewitt Tack

68 73
#132 Potasky 6 #327 Angelo 6

67 74
#441 Potasky 6 #434 Pulver 4

66 75
#455 Priest 6 #435 Pulver

65 76

#190 Gerlach Tack

#234 Luca Tack

93
#108 Lemon Tack

104
#164 H Hewitt 12

64 77
#190 Gerlach 4 #234 Luca 2
63 78

#151 Hastings 8

#285 A Devine 10

62
#151 Hastings Tack

79
#285 A Devine Tack

92 105
#108 Lemon 8 #482 E Hewitt 12
91 106
#186 Lewis 4 #209 Roman 7

90 107

#186 Lewis Tack

#209 Roman Tack

61
#419 Schmitt 3

80
#329 H Devine 8

89 108
#380 McLeod 6 #306 Hebert 6
88 109

#445 Biederstadt 2

#429 Nordstrom 2

h 5

60 81
#323 Fruchterman 3 [#409 Saloch 5

59 82
#353 Fruchterman 3 [#411 Beckman-Smit
58 83
Fruchterman Tack [#454 Hovey 7

57 84

#323 Fruchterman 3

#457 Peters (S) 2

87 110
#322 Klepper 2 #162 Kuhn 4
86 111
#203 Julian Tack  [#122 Kuhn 9
85 112

#203 Julian (S) 10

#122 Kuhn Tack

Dunham Road

Sunday Evening Arrival |

Stalls marked "S" are assigned to stallions - Stallions must remain in assigned stalls.
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Lamplight Equestrian Center
Tentl Stabling

#181 Bragdell (S) 10 AISLE AISLE
312| AISLE AISLE
AISLE AISLE
311| AISLE AISLE
#181 Bragdell 10 AISLE AISLE
310| AISLE AISLE
AISLE AISLE
309| AISLE AISLE
Barns A & B [#181 Bragdell Tack AISLE AISLE
<:| 308| AISLE AISLE
#121 Bragdell 10 AISLE AISLE
307| AISLE AISLE
AISLE AISLE
306 AISLE AISLE
AISLE [#204 Manhard Tack AISLE
AISLE AISLE
AISLE [#204 Manhard 15 AISLE
AISLE AISLE
AISLE AISLE AISLE
AISLE AISLE AISLE
#188 Tarjan Tack AISLE AISLE AISLE
303| AISLE AISLE AISLE AISLE
#188Tarjan 10 AISLE [#233 Baumert 15 AISLE [#101 Rigdon Tack
302 AISLE AISLE 364
#188 Tarjan Tack AISLE AISLE [#125 Rigdon 16 (6 bales of hay)
301| AISLE AISLE 365
#129 Tarjan 10 AISLE [#233 Baumert Tack AISLE
300| AISLE AISLE 366
#128 Tarjan 10 AISLE [#493 Baumert 10 AISLE [#101 Rigdon 16
299( AISLE AISLE 367
#113 Tarjan Tack AISLE [#493 Baumert Tack AISLE
298| AISLE AISLE 368
#113 Tarjan 10 AISLE [#282 Nemeth 6 AISLE
297 AISLE AISLE
#113 Tarjan Tack AISLE [#282 Nemeth Tack AISLE
296| AISLE AISLE
#147 Tarjan (S) 10 AISLE [#283 Nemeth 6 AISLE
295| AISLE AISLE
#113 Tarjan Tack AISLE [#165 E Ots 15 AISLE
294 AISLE AISLE
#191 Hay (S) 2 AISLE AISLE
293| AISLE AISLE
_ [ Sunday, August 19th Arrival — | Tuesday, August 14th Arrival |

Stalls with the letter (S) are assigned to stallions.




Lamplight Equestrian Center

#210 Winger 10

#210 Winger Tack

#401 Winger 8

Tent 2 North '
280 281 282 283 284
#231 Tate 10 #228 Tate Tack #228 Tate 10 #185 Tate 10 OPEN
274| #150 275 277| #246 278
#150 Schrader-Willams 10 Schrader-Willams Tack #246 Schrader-Willams 10 Schrader-Willams Tack
268 269 270 272
#143 Lockman 10 #143 Lockman Tack | #107 Lockman 10 Wetterau 12
261 262 264 265 266
OPEN #207 Harrison Tack #207 Harrison 8 #221 M Taylor Tack #221 M Taylor 8
255 256 257 #169 258 260
#374 Fierro 7 #291 Barton 12 #291 Barton Tack |Warlimont Tack #169 Warlimont 12
249 251| #448 252 254
#374 Fierro Tack #447 Warlimont 12 Warlimont Tack #448 Warlimont 12
244 #284 245 247 248
#284 Gillespie 12 Gillespie Tack #402 Atkinson 10 #402 Atkinson Tack
Barn C e
238 239 241 242

#401 Winger Tack

232
#163 Hickey 10

233
#163 Hickey Tack

235
#201 Hickey 10

236
#201 Hickey Tack

225 226 227 228 229 230
219 220 221 222 223 224
213 214 215 216 217 218
207 208 209 210 211 212

Saturday, August 20th Arrivals

8/14/2018

Friday, August 17th Arrival

| Sunday, August 19th Arrival |




128
#172 A. Jackson

127
#263 C. Jones 2

126
#154 A. Jackson 2

125
OPEN

124
#116 Burson Tack

123
#116 Burson 2

122
#193 Pierce 2

121
#438 Seil Tack

120
#438 Seil 2

119
#485 Schrant 3

118
#486 Schrant 3

117
#354 Fodor 6

116
#354 Fodor Tack

115
#208 Chambers 6

114
#206 J Gray Tack

113
#206 J Gray (S) 2

[ Sunday Arrival

8/14/2018

Lamplight Equestrian Center

Back (north) end

157
#166 M Jackson 2

158

#166 M Jackson Tack

159
#173 Hardt 6

160
#465 Larkin Tack

161
#465 Larkin 2

162
#352 Massey 4

129 156
#172 A Jackson Tack  [#326 Massotti 6

130 155
#272 Shields 7 #326 Massotti Tack
131 154
#272 Shields Tack |#351 Welsch 8

132 153
#175 McCarthy 2 |#351 Welsch Tack
133 152
#167 Underhill Tack [#360 Ohlrogge 7
134 151
#167 Underhill 12  [#360 Ohlrogge Tack
135 150
#423 Batcheller 10 |#371 Reardon 2
136 149
#245 Tota 9 #446 Lalo-Cohen 6
137 148
#449 Kelly 10 #446 Lalo-Cohen Tack
138 147
#149 Kelly 10 #444 Cohen 6

139 146
#149 Kelly Tack #104 Hamilton Tack
140 145
#168 Ebling 10 #104 Hamilton 4
141 144
#492 Krebs Tack |#222 Blitz Tack

142 143
#492 Krebs 14 #222 Blitz 10

Front (south) end

Bar

Friday Arrivals |

nC

163
#232 Baxley 10

164
#232 Baxley Tack

165
#302 M Cohen

166
#376 S Cohen Tack

167
#376 S Cohen 6

168
#481 Lithander 10

169
#212 Gluch Tack

170
#480 Boyer (S) 10

171
#212 Gluch (S) 10

172

#211 Gluch (S) 10

| Saturday Arrivals |

Stalls marked (S) are assigned to stallions



Lamplight Equestrian Center Stabling

188 Back (north) end 217

#288 Asher 12 #287 Lacy 10
187 189 216 218

#288 Asher Tack #325 Hendrick 4 #328 Davis #287 Lacy Tack
186 190 215 219

#289 Asher 12 #358 Holloran Tack [#328 Davis Tack #356 Bowman 10
185 191 214 220

#229BatchelderTack #358 Holloran 8 #450 Barry 2 #375 Patton 10
184 192 213 221

#229 Batchelder 5 WalkerBasak Tack |#450 Barry Tack #479 Gray 2
183 193 212 222

#230 Batchelder 5 WalkerBasak 8 OPEN #495 Molten
182 194 211 223

#366 O'Keefe 6 OPEN #494 Fink 5 #361 Molten 12
181 195 210 224

#152 Bondy Tack #436 Varvel Tack |#379 Waxlax 2 #362 M Miller 12
180 196 209 225

#152 Bondy 10 #436 Varvel 2 #379 Waxlax Tack #362 M Miller Tack
179 197 208 226

#267 Kadlubek 8 #373 Varvel 2 #406 Helland 5 #290 Peer 4
178 198 207 227

#266 Kadlubek 8 #270 Scarpino 10 |#404 Doubek 6 #377 Peer 4
177 199 206 228

#266 Kadlubek Tack #281 Doughty Tack |#403 Salden 4 #183 Miles 18
176 200 205 229

#475 Kment 2 #281 Doughty 4 #471 Nay 8 #182 Miles 18
175 201 204 230

#365 Kment 2 #271 T Jones Tack |#123 Fladland Tack #182 Miles Tack
174 202 203 231

#355 A Allen 2 #271 T Jones 5 #123 Fladland 20 #106 Miles (S) 18
173 Front (south) end 232

#303 J Allen 2 Barn D #105 Miles (S) 18

[ Sunday Arrival
8/14/2018 Stalls marked "S" are assigned to stallions - Stalions must remain in assigned stalls.




Lamplight Eguestiian Center

248 Back (north) end 277

#487 Becker 4 #412 Contreras (S) 2
247 249 276 278

#487 Becker Tack #424 Beck 10 #433 Contreras 5 #431 Contreras (S) 2
246 250 275 279

#464 Darracott 4 #425 Beck Tack #437 Contreras 4 #432 Contreras (S) 3
245 251 274 280

#488 Darracott 4 #425 Beck 10 #497 Icenogle 4 #439 Contreras (S) 4
244 252 273 281

#491 Darracott 4 #466 Kragie Tack |#408 Koza 2 #433 Contreras Tack
243 253 272 282

#489 Scripp 4 #466 Kragie 4 #407 Healy 2 #443 Foster 6
242 254 271 283

#490 Chinana 4 #472 VVesser 2 #467 Yap Tack #443 Foster Tack
241 255 270 284

#462 Welch 6 #473 Vesser 2 #467 Yap 6 #452 Foster 6
240 256 269 285

#418 Welch 2 #474 Land 2 #468 Yap 6 #453 Foster 6
239 257 268 286

#410 Pieper Tack #458 Sachs 2 #469 Yap 6 #416 Stofan 5
238 258 267 287

#410 Pieper 8 #421 S Jones 4 #470 Yap 6 #417 Smith 2
237 259 266 288

OPEN #415 S Jones 4 #422 Mclsaac Tack #420 Siddique 4
236 260 265 289

#460 Zwilling 4 #414 LaConte 4 #422 Mclsaac 2 #476 McDonald Tack
235 261 264 290

#461 Zwilling 5 #414 LaConte Tack [#495 Engles Tack #476 McDonald 7
234 262 263 291

#459 Zwilling Tack #357 Denny 2 #495 Engles 7 #413 Thompson Tack
233 Front (south) end 292

#459 Zwilling 7 Barn E #413 Thompson 5

8/14/2018 Stalls marked "S" are assigned to stallions
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